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School Managing Committee

Name of The Father/Spouse Name

Member |

MRS. ARZOO SANJAY TANEJA

TANEJA '

MRS, ARVIND | ASHOK KUMAR

KUMARI |

MRS. POOJA ' RHITIZ TANEJA

TANEJA '

MR. SURENDER [ VEER SINGH
'SIWACH |

MR. SATISH SUBHASH

_GOYAL _ CHANDER GOYAL
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10

1
12

13

14

MRS.SEEMA | NARESH KUMAR
_MAKKAR

MR.SUNNY | CHHINKU RAM
TUTEJA -

MR. KRISHAN | MUKAND LAL
__NAGPAL i
MR. RAJEEV 'LP. SEXENA -
_SEXENA

MR. MILK RAJ | LAXHMAN DASS |
MRS. VEENA 'L.R. BHAYANA

_ BHAYANA

' MR.YASHPAL | MADANLAL
GROVER f B
'MR. SURENDER | ISHIWAR DASS
_BAJAJ | |
'MR.CHARAN  MOOL CHAND

' DASS ! |

"MRS. GEETIKA QUNIL MEHTA
_MEHTA

" Manager
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' Designation in SMC

MEMBER
SECRETARY
TEACHER
MEMBER
TEACHER
MEMBER

PARENT MEMBER

PARENT MEMBER

PRINCIPAL OF
OTHER SCHOOL
PRINCIPAL OF
OTHER SCHOOL
SOCIETY MEMBER

'SOCIETY MEMBER

PRINCIPAL OF JNV
' SCHOOL

EDUCATION IST
EDUCATIONIST |

| EDUCATIONIST

SOCIETY MEMBER

} : -
' SOCIETY MEMBER

)
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\

127,

Phone
Residence
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9729082534

9467804098

9812155443
9466330430
| 9896509555

9467253214

| 8708922359

9729400876
| 9466932328

9466179400
9813108787

' 8168633567
' 9996057578

' 9896969997
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