

Affiliation No. 530934 School No. 20538 10903

(Affiliated to C B S E upto 10) New Delhi 4-K.M. MILE STONE, FATEHABAD ROAD, BHATTU-125053 PH. 01667-252350

N.M.C. SCHOOL

Ref No.

Dated

School Managing Committee

Sr No.	Name of The Member	Father/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Phone Residence
1	MRS. ARZOO TANEJA	SANJAY TANEJA	MEMBER SECRETARY	8199943999
3	MRS. ARVIND KUMARI	ASHOK KUMAR	TEACHER MEMBER	9729082534
3	MRS. POOJA TANEJA	RHITIZ TANEJA	TEACHER MEMBER	9467804098
4	MR. SURENDER SIWACH	VEER SINGH	PARENT MEMBER	9812155443
5	MR. SATISH GOYAL	SUBHASH CHANDER GOYAL	PARENT MEMBER	9466330430
6	MRS. GEETIKA MEHTA	SUNIL MEHTA	PRINCIPAL OF OTHER SCHOOL	9896509555
7	MRS. SEEMA MAKKAR	NARESH KUMAR	PRINCIPAL OF OTHER SCHOOL	9467253214
3	MR. SUNNY TUTEJA	CHHINKU RAM	SOCIETY MEMBER	8708922359
	MR. KRISHAN NAGPAL	MUKAND LAL	SOCIETY MEMBER	9729400876
10	MR. RAJEEV SEXENA	I.P. SEXENA	PRINCIPAL OF JNV SCHOOL	9466932328
11	MR. MILK RAJ	LAXHMAN DASS	EDUCATIONIST	9466179400
12	MRS. VEENA BHAYANA	L.R. BHAYANA	EDUCATIONIST	9813108787
13	MR. YASHPAL GROVER	MADAN LAL	EDUCATIONIST	8168633567
14	MR. SURENDER BAJAJ	ISHIWAR DASS	SOCIETY MEMBER	9996057578
15	MR. CHARAN DASS	MOOL CHAND	SOCIETY MEMBER	9896969997

Manager National Montessori Convent School Affiliation No. 530934 BHATTU (Fatehabad)